Membrane Filter Mont

OHA - DWS

hly Operating Report County: Wasco

System Name: Young Life Month/Year: Jan-2024
PWS ID#  41- 01246 Minimum test pressure applied || req'd: _2£2.0 psi || _240-0 psi
PlantID: WTP- A (e.g. A"
DIT = Direct Integrity Test on filter(s) [Yes,- No, or "off" if all filters are offline] = DIT
PDR = Pressure Decay Rate | PDRyay [**/minl LRC [log removal] Daily
LRC = Log Removal Credit 4.00
CFE Dail Highest .
bay | Tumidty | cre* e doomon) | Mighest POR | Lowest LRVargar DU
[NTU] [NTU] uration) - ¢ day [**/min of day [log removal]
1 n/a n/a 2.013% p.ols 4KH? Y
2 n/a n/a 0.0l 2% o.007 a4.790 Y
3 n/a n/a 0.012 3,0l H, 816 Y
4 n/a n/a 0.012 0,015 H.EIH Y,
5 na_ n/a 0. 413 d.0léA w757 y
6 n/a n/a 2O 12 LOVE o 955 e
7 n/a n/a oyl H 01 ¥ 73% Y
8 n/a n/a ooty ©.0149 o 73 v
9 n/a n/a 6.012 0. 0llp YT Y
10 na | nla G 014 G alts o F3I9 Vi
11 na | nia 1LOL 0. 219 Y,734 y
12 n/a n/a 0.012 0.01% u75¢ )
13 n/a n/a Q.01 J.0l3 7.790 V
14 n/a n/a 2.2 2,015 4,827 p
15 n/a n/a 2.01% NsiNi H.77% ,
16 n/a n/a o214 0.1 47274 Y
17 n/a n/a 0. 013 T 14 4,962 Y
18 n/a n/a g.gla d.0l U, 742 y
19 n/a n/a ol 0. 0l3, 4. 747 b4
20 n/a n/a WL E Q, il EE s, 4
21 n/a n/a Oin2. . 0720 Ylp 75 v
22 n/a n/a 0.04 2,017 Y727 'Y
23 n/a n/a .20 22N H. 745 )4
24 n/a n/a 0.0'2 o Dis 4148 y
25 n/a n/a D012 0.0 YN N
26 n/a n/a 0.012 0.0ib 4.903 ¥
27 n/a n/a <. 12, 0.069 g 7(7 Y
28 n/a n/a 0.0t O.on S Y105 v
29 n/a n/a D.OVA Qo 4778 N
30 n/a n/a 002 0.0l 4.79% N
31 n/a n/a Q.01 2 O.god 5.23% y
Compliance summary (operator to complete any blank fields) ‘ ~
95% of daily turbidity | Al turbidity readings <5 NTU? | Al IFE turbidity {Performance std met?| 1
readings < 1 NTU? [Y/N] [Y/N] readings < 0.15 [Y/N] Daily?
- : NTU? [Y/ N] {PDR s PDRy;,,, LRV 2 LRC) ’
Yes Yes Xes Yes s
CT's met daily? (p. 2) All Cl, residual at EP 2 0.2 ™9/, ? | PDR < PDRyax? LRV mpient = LRC?
= Xes s Yes
PRINTED NAME:_John Gastineau DATE: 2 /g/;q
SIGNATURE: WT CERT #: T8855
Notes: PHONE #: (541) 489-3100
|p. 10f2

& Used for optimization purposes only.

Revised 7/31/2023



OHA-DWS

Disinfection Monthly Operating Report

System Name: Young Life

& Log
PWS ID#: 41- 01246 40 | activation
Required via
PlantID: WTP - A Month/Year: Jan-2024 Disinfection
R':gg:::naﬂi Contact | actual T Temp Required | CT Met?*| Peak Hourly | "ot
Day User (C)* M CxT [l pH CT [Yes / No]| Demand Flow (e.g. "Plant
("%, = ppm] [minutes] (Formula) (Formula) | (Formula) [GPM] off)
1 .2 162 | 1944 | 9.% | 76| 6.4 | Yes 1o+
2 L] 162 | 179,21 7.2 174 £.4 | ¥es Iné
3 ] 162 | 17%.2| 97 74| £+ | Yes 1O%
4 I.1 162 | 72.2] 9.4 | 7.8] cu | Ves [0k
5 [0 162 | (62 | 9 & |28 g4 | Yes | )09
6 /0 162 | /42 97 172¢l 4 Yes | /03
7 .4 162 | [95°% | 97 (75| L4 Ves | 9449
8 NG 162 | jyc|lad |726] 64 | Yes | 100
9 | 09 162 |j952] 97 |75 L4 | Ves| 99
0 | ox 162 (1296 9.7 [25] 4 | Yes | loy
11 0% 162 | /259,46 9.4 |72.4] 6.4 Vo, la 2.
12 0.1 162 [1ad | 9D [T | LM %fég 103
13 | 0.4 162 /29,61 9.0 |7elgy | Vo< | 143
14 0. 162 | I129.6 | @4 | 76| 4% | Yes 102
15 0.7 162 | 1z | RO | 76| 6% Yes 07
16 0.7 162 | 1124 | %0 | 78] 4% s | 109
17 5,7 162 oY .0 178)] 6.4 Yeg i
18 a,7 162 [ //3.4 | 4.6 |7.5] 4.4 Yes Jl74
19 Q.7 182 /135 | 2.9 [ 76] €.8 | Yes (g9
20 0% 162 296 | & |z5|lad | Ks L
21 07 162 | 2.4 Ritw | | lore | eS| 108
22 0.1 162 | 124 | R4 | 76| 65 | TYes | )]
23 o] 162 n3H | 2% |24 6.8 Yes 07
24 0.9 162 [ wad | 9.9 N bR yes 05
25 o 162 | Wiy H | 9.4 b by Nes W7
26 M| 162 | W34 [ 63 07 ] L. Nes 9
27 a7 162 | /3.4 9.3 7.6 | .4 Yo 15
28 0.7 162 [ /34194 193] 6.4 | yeS| g
29 0.b 162 | 9327 [9A° A0 | el Nes 105
30 0.5 162 .o |88 [Ao ] W8 ¥& 9]
31 .6 162 924 | g (271 &.0 | X< | /0

* If chlorine concentration at entry point < 0.2 ™%/, or CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours.

Submit this monthly report by the 10" of following month by
Drinking Water Services

mail:

email:
fax:

Portland, OR 97293-0350
dwp.dmce@odhsoha.oregon.qov

971-673-0458
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OHA - Drinking Water Services - Surface Water (UVT)

System Name: Young Life PWS ID#: 41-01246 County: Wasco  Month/Year: January 2024
Minimum UVT [%] during month: 88.2 Duty sensor variation from reference sensor: 0.91
Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%
Dat] oty [T Lo | 0 lr | ot Mtr i Conns Ve O SP
Flow on? {B}
lgpm/unit]| [™/em2] [[Y orN] [gal] [gal] (Mo-Sum (B« (9. Sum {407

1 86 42 Y 69,980 69,980 0 0.0000%
2 83 41 Y 72,790 142,770 0 0.0000%
3 80 40 Y 63,030 205,800 0 0.0000%
4 80 41 Y 61,150 266,950 0 0.0000%
5 84 40 Y 74,630 341,580 0 0.0000%
6 84 41 Y 61,180 402,760 0 0.0000%
7 84 40 Y 62,400 465,160 0 0.0000%
8 84 40 Y 59,110 524,270 0 0.0000%
9 86 41 Y 55,910 580,180 0 0.0000%
10 84 40 Y 58,440 638,620 0 0.0000%
11 86 40 Y 61,000 699,620 0 0.0000%
12 87 41 Y 69,180 768,800 0 0.0000%
13 86 40 Y 86,680 855,480 0 0.0000%
14 78 42 Y 92,840 948,320 0 0.0000%
15 80 42 Y 72,860 1,021,180 0 0.0000%
16 80 42 Y 81,600 1,102,780 0 0.0000%
17 83 41 Y 97,060 1,199,840 0 0.0000%
18 84 40 Y 85,240 1,285,080 0 0.0000%
19 84 39 Y 67,190 1,352,270 0 0.0000%
20 82 40 Y 69,670 1,421,940 0 0.0000%
21 77 48 Y 76,990 1,498,930 0 0.0000%
22 81 42 Y 75,320 1,574,250 0 0.0000%
23 84 42 Y 72,860 1,647,110 0 0.0000%
24 85 41 Y 64,740 1,711,850 0 0.0000%
25 76 41 Y 72,650 1,784,500 0 0.0000%
26 77 43 Y 73,520 1,858,020 0 0.0000%
27 83 41 Y 70,450 1,928,470 0 0.0000%
28 86 51 Y 66,800 1,995,270 0 0.0000%
29 87 40 Y 63,510 2,058,780 0 0.0000%
30 83 40 Y 61,560 2,120,340 0 0.0000%
31 78 41 Y 65,580 2,185,920 0 0.0000%
Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced 0.0000%

Signature Op. Cert.#:___T08855 D08856 Date: %/8/&



